Table 1A. Selected Statistics and Percent Share of Industry Sub-Classes to Total for Real Estate Activities Establishments: Philippines,

(Values are in thousand PhP, except for number of establishments and employment.
Details may not add-up to total due to rounding off.)

2018 CPBI

Number of Total Emplovment Total Revenue
Establishments ploy (In Thousand PhP)
Major Economic Sector/
Industry Section Share to Share to Share to
Value Total Value Total Value Total
(%) (%) (%)
L Real Estate Activities 6,214 89,337 1,072,198,602

Real estate buying, selling,
renting, leasing and operating of

L68110  self-owned/leased apartment 2975 47.9 26,890 30.1 320,258,185 29.9
buildings, non-residential and
dwellings

Leg12p el estate buying, developing, 1365 22.0 41,686 467 696,065,910 64.9
subdividing and selling
Cemetery and columbarium
development, selling, renting,

L68130 leasing and operating of self- 297 4.8 4,471 5.0 9,087,968 0.8
owned cemetery/ columbarium
(including burial crypt)

Leg14p Renting orleasing services of 630 10.1 3,794 4.2 10,399,936 1.0
residential properties

L68190 Other real estate activities with 172 28 1,938 29 4.751,936 04
own or leased property

Leg2op el estate activities on a fee or 776 1255 10,558 11.8 31,634,668 3.0
contract basis




Table 1A. Selected Statistics and Percent Share of Industry Sub-Classes to Total for Real Estate Activities Establishments:

Philippines, 2018 CPBI

(Values are in thousand pesos, except for number of establishments and employment.
Details may not add-up to total due to rounding off.)

- Concluded

Total Expense
(In Thousand PhP)

Value Added
(In Thousand PhP)

Major Economic Sector/
Industry Section

Value

Share to Total
(%)

Values

Share to Total
(%)

Real Estate Activities

675,266,473

543,925,405

L68110

L68120

L68130

L68140

L68190

L68200

Real estate buying, selling, renting,
leasing and operating of self-
owned/leased apartment buildings, non-
residential and dwellings

Real estate buying, developing,
subdividing and selling

Cemetery and columbarium
development, selling, renting, leasing
and operating of self-owned
cemetery/columbarium (including burial

crypt)

Renting or leasing services of
residential properties

Other real estate activities with own or
leased property

Real estate activities on a fee or
contract basis

158,375,048

473,788,335

6,365,843

7,470,126

3,832,459

25,434,662

23.5

70.2

0.9

11

0.6

3.8

255,166,130

268,971,117

4,222,082

4,311,929

2,177,011

9,077,137

46.9

49.5

0.8

0.8

0.4

1.7

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2018 CPBI




