Table 1A. Selected Statistics and Percent Share of Industry Sub-Classes to Total for Real Estate Activities Establishments: Philippines, 2018 CPBI

(Values are in thousand PhP, except for number of establishments and employment.

Details may not add-up to total due to rounding off.)

Major Economic Sector/ Industry Section		Number of Establishments		Total Employment		Total Revenue (In Thousand PhP)	
		Value	Share to Total (%)	Value	Share to Total (%)	Value	Share to Total (%)
L	Real Estate Activities	6,214		89,337		1,072,198,602	
L68110	Real estate buying, selling, renting, leasing and operating of self-owned/leased apartment buildings, non-residential and dwellings	2975	47.9	26,890	30.1	320,258,185	29.9
L68120	Real estate buying, developing, subdividing and selling	1365	22.0	41,686	46.7	696,065,910	64.9
L68130	Cemetery and columbarium development, selling, renting, leasing and operating of self- owned cemetery/ columbarium (including burial crypt)	297	4.8	4,471	5.0	9,087,968	0.8
L68140	Renting or leasing services of residential properties	630	10.1	3,794	4.2	10,399,936	1.0
L68190	Other real estate activities with own or leased property	172	2.8	1,938	2.2	4,751,936	0.4
L68200	Real estate activities on a fee or contract basis	776	12.5	10,558	11.8	31,634,668	3.0

Table 1A. Selected Statistics and Percent Share of Industry Sub-Classes to Total for Real Estate Activities Establishments: Philippines, 2018 CPBI

(Values are in thousand pesos, except for number of establishments and employment.

Details may not add-up to total due to rounding off.)

- Concluded

		Total E (In Thous	xpense and PhP)	- Concluded Value Added (In Thousand PhP)		
Major Economic Sector/ Industry Section		Value	Share to Total (%)	Values	Share to Total (%)	
L	Real Estate Activities	675,266,473		543,925,405		
L68110	Real estate buying, selling, renting, leasing and operating of selfowned/leased apartment buildings, non-residential and dwellings	158,375,048	23.5	255,166,130	46.9	
L68120	Real estate buying, developing, subdividing and selling	473,788,335	70.2	268,971,117	49.5	
L68130	Cemetery and columbarium development, selling, renting, leasing and operating of self-owned cemetery/columbarium (including burial crypt)	6,365,843	0.9	4,222,082	0.8	
L68140	Renting or leasing services of residential properties	7,470,126	1.1	4,311,929	0.8	
L68190	Other real estate activities with own or leased property	3,832,459	0.6	2,177,011	0.4	
L68200	Real estate activities on a fee or contract basis	25,434,662	3.8	9,077,137	1.7	

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2018 CPBI